Top 10 Digital Originals: Canada
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Title

Stranger Things
Marvel's The Punisher
Star Trek: Discovery
Marvel's Runaways
Godless

Frontier

The Handmaid's Tale
Mindhunter

The Marvelous Mrs. Maisel
13 Reasons Why

Platform
Netflix

Netflix

CBS All Access
Hulu

Netflix
Discovery Canada/Netflix
Hulu

Netflix
Amazon Video
Netflix

Average Demand Expressions®
4,968,720
3,805,855
3,591,992
2,016,467
1,558,054
1,222,769
1,164,188
1,027,539
971,027
944,740




